
XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

MAINROUND

ROUND   6

GROUP   M II

MATCH   65

100717065-14-1/2

Yeomju

24/07/2010  17:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

GUERRA Lourdes

LOPEZ Marta

FERRER Ana

ESCRIBANO B

MUGICA Maialen

ARDERIUS Silvia

SIMON FERRERES A

MENENDEZ Alba

DESCALZO PEREZ E

DOIRO Estela

MARTINEZ Ana

CARRERA Estela

MACIAS Patricia

CHAVEZ Elisabeht

OLASAGASTI K

ENGELMO Paula

GUERRA Lourdes

CARRERA Estela

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

1

12

1/2

2/2

0/2

1/1

4/7

2/5

2/5

0/1

1/1

1/2

1/1

2/5

0/2

2/2

7/14

3/9

0/1

3/10

1/2

1/1

2/3

4/9

4/9

1/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

4/5

1/3

1/3

0/1

2/3

2/4

1/4

1/4

1/2

1/2

1/1

1/1

3/3

1/1

4/4

0/2

1/2

1/4

6/10

1/1

2/4

3/3

9/14

0/4

3/3

24/39

12/33

1/3

13/36

0.0%

 60.0%

0.0%

100%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100%

 64.3%

0.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

100%

0.0%

 61.5%

 36.4%

 33.3%

 36.1%

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

3

1

3

2

5

4

1

20

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SPAIN(ESP)

(COURT PLAYER)

4

7

2

4

2

1

4

1

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

7

14

3

5

4

2

4

 57.1%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 80.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:58:12

00:55:26

00:37:05

00:26:34

00:26:02

00:32:46

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:09:35

00:36:55

00:50:29

00:01:48

00:00:00

00:26:14

00:49:37

00:03:17

00:58:12

00:01:48

TIME
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

MAINROUND

ROUND   6

GROUP   M II

MATCH   65

100717065-14-2/2

Yeomju

24/07/2010  17:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TATAR Zeljka

VLAHOVIC Milica

MEHMEDOVIC Majda

JOLICIC Maja

PREMOVIC Sanja

MARKOVIC Jelena

MISUROVIC Ana

DESPOTOVIC Jelen

KLIKOVAC Andrea

POPOVIC Bobana

DELIC Danica

VUKCEVIC Marina

NOVAKOVIC Andjel

LAZOVIC Suzana

VUKCEVIC Sara

KNEZEVIC Milena

TATAR Zeljka

POPOVIC Bobana

VUKCEVIC Marina

Total

Total  

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

14

16

17

18

19

90

1

12

16

0/1

1/2

0/1

2/5

3/9

0/1

1/4

1/5

2/3

0/1

1/1

2/2

2/3

7/10

1/4

3/7

4/11

3/5

1/3

1/1

0/1

5/10

1/2

0/1

1/3

1/1

1/1

0/1

2/3

1/2

0/3

1/5

1/2

1/1

1/1

0/1

3/5

0/1

2/3

2/4

0/1

0/1

1/2

1/2

2/3

1/2

3/5

0/1

0/1

0/2

0/4

3/5

5/7

1/3

4/8

1/1

1/2

3/4

5/13

23/43

2/8

1/4

7/22

10/34

0.0%

 60.0%

 71.4%

0.0%

 33.3%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

 38.5%

 53.5%

 25.0%

 25.0%

 31.8%

 29.4%

1

1

2

4

1

1

3

3

1

2

1

7

19

2

2

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

3

7

5

2

3

3

2

3

4

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

9

10

10

3

5

1

5

 33.3%

 70.0%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 60.0%

0.0%

 60.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:09:47

00:52:00

00:58:02

00:00:00

00:18:14

00:48:45

00:00:00

00:03:08

00:17:23

00:06:27

00:45:38

00:43:46

00:00:00

00:51:27

00:10:15

00:49:08

00:09:47

00:06:27

00:43:46

TIME

MONTENEGRO(MNE)
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7M 7M

7M 7M

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: Chinese Handball Association E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

ESP MNE

:15 12

MNE ESP

:23 24

ROUND    6 MATCH    65 100717065-21-1/1

1st Half

2nd Half

14

14

4

2

18

15

90

14

11
18

4

3

2

7

10

7

6

90

7

4

6

6

90

90

2

90

11

10

7

11

2

2

3

11

7

15

11

11

6

11

90

10

90

6

18

4

7

4

11
7 11

3

4

90

15

14

3

4

4

11

2

7

14

11

14
90

18

11

90

6

2

90

2

11

3

11

11

6

2

90

2

90



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   65 100717065-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 GUERRA Lourdes 2 LOPEZ Marta 3 FERRER Ana 4 ESCRIBANO B 5 MUGICA Maialen 6 ARDERIUS Silvia 7 SIMON FERRERES 8 MENENDEZ Alba 

9 DESCALZO PEREZ 10 DOIRO Estela 11 MARTINEZ Ana 12 CARRERA Estela 13 MACIAS Patricia 14 CHAVEZ Elisabeht 15 OLASAGASTI K 17 ENGELMO Paula 

MONTENEGRO

 1 TATAR Zeljka  3 VLAHOVIC Milica  4 MEHMEDOVIC  5 JOLICIC Maja  6 PREMOVIC Sanja  7 MARKOVIC Jelena  8 MISUROVIC Ana  9 DESPOTOVIC Jelen

 11 KLIKOVAC Andrea  12 POPOVIC Bobana  14 DELIC Danica  16 VUKCEVIC Marina  17 NOVAKOVIC Andjel  18 LAZOVIC Suzana  19 VUKCEVIC Sara  90 KNEZEVIC Milena

SPAIN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

4/5 2/3

2/4 3/5

4/4 3/5

1/2

3/5

1/1

2/3

2/6

4/6

0/2

1/1

2/21/2

3/5

2/5

2/4

5/7

0/1

0/4

 1 GUERRA Lourdes

 12 CARRERA Estela

 

 1 TATAR Zeljka

 12 POPOVIC Bobana

 16 VUKCEVIC Marina

 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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2/6             2/7

2/2             2/2

1/8   1/1     2/7

0/1                  

0/1                  

        1/1          

0/2             1/1

                       

0/1             1/4

1/2                  

0/1                  

0/1                  

2/9             0/3

1/1             2/2

1/3   0/1     1/3
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